
BETHUNE POINT GENERATOR SITE VISIT - ITB 20343

1 SHADY PLACE - DAYTONA  BEACH, FL  32114

March 27, 2020 at 2:00 PM

1 Kirk Zimmerman, CODB Purchasing purchasing@codb.us

2 Eric Smith Project Manager NA

3 Jason Camara BP Supt NA

4 Richard Fredrich Florida Design bids@floridadesigncontractors.com

March 29, 2020 at 10:00 AM

1 Kirk Zimmerman, CODB Purchasing purchasing@codb.us

2 Eric Smith Project Manager NA

3 Jason Camara BP Supt NA

4 Scott Sullivan Cogburn Bros. inc ssullivan@cogburnbros.com

5 Brandon Lovelette PC Construction blovelette@pcconstruction.com

6 Joe Dehart PC Construction jdehart@pcconstruction.com

April 20, 2020 at 9:00 Site Visit

1 Kirk Zimmerman, CODB Purchasing purchasing@codb.us

2 Jason Camara BP Supt NA

3 Steve Evans Sims HD steve.evans@simscrane.com

4 Johnny Bell Sims HD johnny.bell@simscrane.com
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